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Q sumsnslne

KRUNGTHA!I BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

025-6-04848}7
SAinnwaNuImMIAnATENAN YA 1
SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH

THB

40 7.u79u7n 69 n.wrIinwy 22 10 10160

Description i jue No. [Amount____ [Tax |Balance Tnit Br.
01/09/2025 08:42:59 3.3, 117N WI##UID=571925#4ZTLO 12,699.00| .00 12,699.00[1071
01/09/2025 17:13:42_[ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -12,699.00| .00 .00{0183
01/09/2025 00:17:34 |9253 DD PBP sweep payment: 725892 1,300.00{ .00 1,300.00{0000
02/09/2025 10:52:08 [550480 TSTDOTHC 3.3 TNV INANEUID=550480##ZTLO= 47,170.00[ .00 48,470.00{0196
02/09/2025 16:52:27 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -47,170.00{ .00 1,300.00/0183
02/09/2025 16:52:38 |ITBANK PBDWT (9001 -2000400136 -300.00{ .00 1,000.00{0183
02/09/2025 16:52:53 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -1,000.00] .00 .00/0183
03/09/2025 09:43:54 670236 TSTDCA 159 5owian1losa##UID=670236##ZTLO=BRO 169,500.00] .00]  169,500.00{0054
03/09/2025 09:44:57 [670236 TSTDCA Tsa5uwianlaya##UID=670236##ZTLO=BRO 33,278.00| .00 202,778.00/0054
03/09/2025 09:45:55 |670236 TSTDCA TsaSuwianlasa##UID=670236##ZTLO=BRO 39,490.00| .00| 242,268.00/0054
03/09/2025 16:57:04 |[ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -39,490.00] .00| 202,778.00[0183
03/09/2025 16:57:17 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -33,278.00[ .00]  169,500.00{0183
03/09/2025 16:57:39 |[ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -169,500.00] .00 .00[0183
04/09/2025 12:56:03 [581434 TSTDCA 37, PITTUNRUNR AN AN##UID=581434##ZT 256.00| .00 256.00{0058
04/09/2025 16:39:37 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -256.00{ .00 .00{0183
05/09/2025 12:24:28 [570217 TSTDCA 3.3 MINAAN##UID=570217##ZTLO=BR00165 10,800.00[ .00 10,800.00[{0016
05/09/2025 14:48:56 [20759 TSTDCA 3.3. 899103203 UID=20759##ZTLO=BR0031 19,210.00] .00 30,010.00{0031
05/09/2025 16:37:11_[ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -10,800.00| .00 19,210.00{0183
05/09/2025 16:37:21 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -19,210.00] .00 .00{0183
08/09/2025 10:32:34 [571140 TSTDCA 3.5 usa e au##UID=571140##ZTLO=BR0O0 16,755.00] .00 16,755.00{0016
08/09/2025 14:32:23 [411040 TSTDCA T3 Tuuunsuaingn Fanwanevwalnun# 7,530.00/ .00 24,285.00/0029
08/09/2025 16:43:44 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -7,530.00] .00 16,755.00[0183
08/09/2025 16:43:54 [ITBANK PBDWT (9001 -2000400137 -16,755.00] .00 .00]0183
09/09/2025 11:12:21_[22155 TSTDOTHC TGuwly I od#UID=22155##ZTLO=BRO1 117,400.00| .00] 117,400.00/0191
09/09/2025 17:05:21 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -117,400.00] .00 .00[0183
10/09/2025 09:43:13 |411536 TSTDOTHT 33. lo3la TN au##UID=411536##ZTLO=BRO 24,990.00] .00 24,990.00{0154
10/09/2025 12:08:58 670211 TSTDCA 7.3.UB8NIONUBILINHEUID=67021 1##ZTLO=BR 22,932.78] .00 47,922.78[0191
10/09/2025 14:55:02 [411626 TSTDCA Wp WLres Uisdugas#UID=411626##ZTLO 29,434.00[ .00 77,356.78[0013
10/09/2025 15:01:27 [411626 TSTDCA 33,000 IR UR#UID=4116268#ZTL 763,805.00] .00[ 841,161.78[0013
10/09/2025 16:40:37 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -1,560.00] .00] 839,601.78[0183
10/09/2025 16:40:43 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -27,874.00] .00] 811,727.78[0183
10/09/2025 16:40:52 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -763,805.00] .00 47,922.78[0183
10/09/2025 16:41:02_[ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -22,932.78| .00 24,990.00{0183
10/09/2025 16:41:10 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -24,990.00] .00 .00[0183
11/09/2025 15:58:20 [510849 TSTDCA 3.3. 0880 N BURIIEINA Inu##UID=510 24,000.00| .00 24,000.00[/1097
11/09/2025 16:57:04 [ITBANK PBDWT (9001 -2000400137 -24,000.00| .00 .00/0183
12/09/2025 09:18:43 1411582 TSTDOTHC y.3.audyuuuwszusunTuwi#UID=411582## 24,460.00{ .00 24,460.00/0032
12/09/2025 09:20:45 [AB0011 IORDDT 011-1972073538 85,600.00] .00[ 110,060.00{0183
12/09/2025 16:51:06 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -24,460.00| .00 85,600.00{0183
12/09/2025 17:34:21 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400136 -85,600.00] .00 .00{0183
15/09/2025 12:26:53 670318 CDCH WIILNARTD WONWTIATaN 875,280.50] .00|  875,280.50|0046
15/09/2025 14:17:35 683019 CDCH 4,000.00( .00 879,280.50/0059
15/09/2025 17:00:56 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400136 -4,000.00[ .00 875,280.50{0183
17/09/2025 10:01:56 [22155 TSTDCA 7.3.0T0IONHBILINH#UID=22155##ZTLO=BRO 5,494.45| .00| 880,774.95[0191
17/09/2025 16:43:14 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400136 -875,280.50] .00 5,494.45|0183
17/09/2025 16:43:24 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -5,494.45] .00 .00{0183
23/09/2025 09:25:13 [680134 TSTDCA 73.20NTUNT#H#UID=680134##ZTLO=BR004568 8,849.64] .00 8,849.64/0045
23/09/2025 16:38:12_[ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -8,849.64[ .00 .00{0183
24/09/2025 11:39:37 [571925 TSTDCA 1. TIRAUN UM UI#HUID=571925##ZTLO= 24,600.00] .00 24,600.00{1071
24/09/2025 16:40:12  [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -24,600.00] .00 .00{0183
25/09/2025 07:02:23 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 0290490162 17,317.33] .00 17,317.33/0029
25/09/2025 08:36:48 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 0590216228 25,670.00( .00 42,987.33]0059
25/09/2025 12:11:17_[ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400136 -25,670.00( .00 17,317.33/0183
25/09/2025 12:11:24 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400136 -17,317.33] .00 .00{0183
25/09/2025 14:35:55 590457 TSTDCA 1.3.173%0 N5uu#0590134906#U1D=590457 2,700,605.23] .00] 2,700,605.23[0059
25/09/2025 17:45:52 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -2,700,605.23] .00 .00{0183
26/09/2025 09:59:44 411197 TSTDCA TsaSuugnimsnsau##UID=411197##ZTLO=B 13,287.92] .00 13,287.92[0038
29/09/2025 13:32:56 [24543 TSTDCA 3. 890310 =W ##UID=24543##ZTLO=BR11325 24,449.00] .00 37,736.92[1132
29/09/2025 14:15:01 [670862 TSTDCB T30 TuwIawnsy 1 ##UID=670862##ZTLO=BR 10255041 3,000.00] .00 40,736.92[0029
29/09/2025 16:44:56 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -13,287.92] .00 27,449.00/0183
29/09/2025 16:46:41 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -3,000.00 .00 24,449.00/0183
29/09/2025 16:46:46 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -24,449.00| .00 .00[0183
30/09/2025 12:02:46 [680134 TSTDCA T35y au##UID=680134##ZTLO=B 24,950.00| .00 24,950.00(0045
30/09/2025 13:23:24 [23355 TSTDCA 1.3.qNnBIIATauH#UID=23355##ZTLO=BR0038 24,195.00{ .00 49,145.00{0038
30/09/2025 14:19:13  [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 0540316393 12,145.00] .00 61,290.00{0054
30/09/2025 16:54:46 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400136 -12,145.00] .00 49,145.00{0183
30/09/2025 16:55:08 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -24,195.00 .00 24,950.00{0183
30/09/2025 16:55:24 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400137 -24,950.00] .00 .00[0183
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

025-6-04859}2 =
fuinmuwaaNuinMsansnisoNdAnsIIal
SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH

THB

40 v.u19u7n 69 nawTsiney 22 10 10160

e el __|Transaction Code |D ption Amoul fax |Balance |l
01/09/2025 23:01:53 |N/A DD TR fr 0257004092 3,880.00| .00| 3,880.00
02/09/2025 16:53:06 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400136 -3,880.00| .00 .00
11/09/2025 23:02:13 [N/A DD TR fr 0257004092 26,220.00{ .00| 26,220.00
12/09/2025 16:51:31 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2000400136 -26,220.00| .00 .00
23/09/2025 23:02:09 |N/A DD TR fr 0257004092 4,630.00{ .00{ 4,630.00
24/09/2025 16:40:23 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400136 -4,630.00] .00 .00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 025-6-04660-3
Account Name Wwaudszanm
Branch Name SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH
Currency THB
Address 40 7.179u9n 69 nawrIiney 22 10 10160

o rans: [Descriptic : _ [Tax|Balance _ [initBr.
02/09/2025 09:49:15 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynTnany/108682 100,000.00{ .00 100,000.00{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynysnany/108682 2,945.00| .00 102,945.00|108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyniinany/108682 21,900.00{ .00 124,845.00{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuutniinany/108682 4,500.00| .00 129,345.00{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyn%nany/108682 1,020.00{ .00 130,365.00{ 108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnyinan/108682 42,495.00| .00 172,860.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuydinan/108682 420.00{ .00 173,280.00{108682 “
02/09/2025 09:49:15 1937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyiinai/108682 4,750.00{ .00 178,030.00|108682 |
02/09/2025 09:49:15 1937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyTnany/108682 1,042.00| .00 179,072.00{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunyinane/108682 37,530.00{ .00 216,602.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuungfinaiy/108682 600.00( .00 217,202.00{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyBna/108682 47,100.00( .00 264,302.00{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutinyTnane/108682 450.00{ .00 264,752.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynydnai/108682 1,810.00| .00 266,562.00{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:18 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uuny@nany/108682 2,423.00{ .00 268,985.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:18 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuinynany/108682 1,000.00| .00 269,985.00{108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuytydnany/108682 6,000.00/ .00 275,985.00/108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 {937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyunysnai/108682 5,624.00( .00 281,609.00/108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3unyinay/108682 22,800.00( .00 304,409.00/108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nwﬁ'rpinmaHOBBBZ 30,000.00| .00 334,409.00/108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyinany/108682 1,860.00| .00 336,269.00{108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 {937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuynaiy/108682 2,700.00| .00 338,969.00/108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunysnai/108682 248.00( .00 339,217.00{108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyunyanany/108682 5,400.00{ .00 344,617.00/108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3unninane/108682 500.00( .00 345,117.00{108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 {937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynysnany/108682 3,000.00{ .00 348,117.00/108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuniinane/108682 2,700.00{ .00 350,817.00/108682
03/09/2025 09:51:38 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuvnyina1/108682 1,000.00| .00 351,817.00/108682
03/09/2025 16:54:46 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000002972531 -49,523.00{ .00 302,294.00{0183
03/09/2025 16:55:06 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000002972408 -9,484.00{ .00 292,810.00/0183
03/09/2025 16:55:24 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000002967590 -37,530.00| .00 255,280.00{0183
03/09/2025 16:55:44 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000002966209 -42,495.00| .00 212,785.00/0183
03/09/2025 16:56:04 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000002964947 -17,637.00{ .00 195,248.00({0183
03/09/2025 16:56:25 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000002960099 -21,900.00{ .00 173,348.00|/0183
03/09/2025 16:56:44 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000002959881 -100,000.00| .00 73,348.00{0183
04/09/2025 09:50:16 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnyinai/108682 1,600.00/ .00 74,948.00/108682
04/09/2025 09:50:18 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uytyTnana/108682 105,920.00| .00 180,868.00{108682
04/09/2025 09:50:18 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyinan/108682 2,290.00( .00 183,158.00{108682
04/09/2025 16:38:18 193999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003018510 -3,000.00{ .00 180,158.00{0183
04/09/2025 16:38:32 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003014167 -500.00| .00 179,658.00/0183
05/09/2025 10:05:25 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyfinan/108682 800.00( .00 180,458.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:05:25 1937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3unnyinany/108682 3,400.00{ .00 183,858.00({108682
05/09/2025 10:05:25 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyunTinai/108682 47,100.00{ .00 230,958.00{108682
05/09/2025 10:05:51 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunnai19/108682 9,000.00{ .00 239,958.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:05:51 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynTinay/108682 600.00{ .00 240,558.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:05:51 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyinai/108682 22,500.00| .00 263,058.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:05:54 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuntinany/108682 5,999.36( .00 269,057.36|108682
05/09/2025 10:05:54 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynysinany/108682 9,795.75| .00 278,853.11[108682
05/09/2025 10:05:54 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuutyTnan4/108682 450.00| .00 279,303.11/108682
05/09/2025 16:37:32 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003035579 -30,000.00{ .00 249,303.11/0183
05/09/2025 16:37:41 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003036024 -248.00| .00 249,055.11|0183
05/09/2025 16:37:48 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003036343 -6,000.00{ .00 243,055.11/0183
05/09/2025 16:37:56 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003040394 -1,600.00{ .00 241,455.11{0183
05/09/2025 16:38:02 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003040511 -105,920.00| .00 135,535.11|0183
05/09/2025 16:38:10 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003041863 -2,290.00| .00 133,245.11/0183
05/09/2025 16:38:30 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003054369 -10,800.00( .00 122,445.1110183
08/09/2025 09:49:55 1937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyina1/108682 900.00{ .00 123,345.11/108682
08/09/2025 09:49:55 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuinysnai1/108682 3,360.00( .00 126,705.11[108682
08/09/2025 09:49:55 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyty@nane/108682 25,000.00( .00 151,705.11[108682
08/09/2025 09:49:55 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunTina19/108682 12,000.00| .00 163,705.11[108682
08/09/2025 09:49:55 (937071 BCD14 GFMISInmu"m'ﬁnR’NI108682 41,665.00| .00 205,370.11/108682
08/09/2025 09:49:55 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynytnany/108682 15,000.00( .00 220,370.11{108682
08/09/2025 09:49:58 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuntina19/108682 6,000.00| .00 226,370.11/108682
08/09/2025 09:49:58 1937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnyBnai/108682 12,000.00| .00 238,370.11/108682
08/09/2025 16:42:10 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003112733 -600.00| .00 237,770.11/0183
08/09/2025 16:42:36 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003112047 -800.00| .00 236,970.11/0183
08/09/2025 16:42:44 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003111429 -22,500.00| .00 214,470.11/0183
08/09/2025 16:43:38 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003108516 -49,245.11| .00 165,225.00{0183
09/09/2025 10:08:28 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnai19/108682 2,400.00{ .00 167,625.00{108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uninyinai/108682 10,964.00| .00 178,589.00(108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uyniina1a/108682 2,610.00{ .00 181,199.00/108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiinane/108682 600.00{ .00 181,799.00/108682




stnmsnsding

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 025-6-04660-3
Account Name Wuauszanm
Branch Name SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH
Currency THB
Address 40 2.179uINn 69 n.unwrIiney 22 10 10160

G TTelier id > |Description x [Balance Init Br.
09/09/2025 10:08:59 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuganany/108682 182,115.00{108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunanany/108682 183,801.00{108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyinan/108682 185,395.00{108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuutydinai/108682 187,013.00|108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsinais/108682 191,245.00(108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnany/108682 192,671.00/108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynysnan/108682 4 g i 197,287.00/108682
09/09/2025 17:05:06 93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003126747 -3,360.00] .00 193,927.00{0183
09/09/2025 17:05:13 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003125074 -79,565.00{ .00 114,362.00{0183
10/09/2025 09:49:08 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunysnaiy/108682 2,520.00{ .00 116,882.00{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsyunsinai9/108682 132,160.00| .00 249,042.00/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuinyTinai/108682 3,360.00{ .00 252,402.00/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 |937070 BCD14 GFMISInsuu"ry'ﬁnma/108682 928,500.00/ .00| 1,180,902.00{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunysinaiy/108682 2,373.50| .00| 1,183,275.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnyTna1y/108682 12,100.00{ .00| 1,195,375.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 |937070 BCD14 GFMlS/nmu"tp"ﬁnma/mBGaz 2,090.00| .00{ 1,197,465.50/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuytyTnane/108682 48,481.00 .00| 1,245,946.50/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uytyinan/108682 214,900.00| .00/ 1,460,846.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyysnai/108682 10,600.00{ .00| 1,471,446.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:08 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuninai9/108682 12,000.00f .00| 1,483,446.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:10 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsinai1/108682 1,950.00] .00{ 1,485,396.50|108682
10/09/2025 09:49:10 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnyinaiy/108682 78,600.00| .00 1,563,996.50/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuninany/108682 484.00| .00 1,564,480.50/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunfinai/108682 3,964.00{ .00| 1,568,444.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunny@nans/108682 856.00( .00| 1,569,300.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyTnai/108682 800.00f .00{ 1,570,100.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutny¥nais/108682 3,588.00/ .00| 1,573,688.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuydnais/108682 40,000.00({ .00| 1,613,688.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyTnan/108682 600.00| .00 1,614,288.50/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnyinai1/108682 10,000.00| .00{ 1,624,288.50|108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuny@nany/108682 800.00f .00| 1,625,088.50{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:42 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunTina14/108682 7,800.00{ .00 1,632,888.50/108682
10/09/2025 16:27:09 (937070 BCD14 AUWIANIAUTIWITU WU Tz YU UA 1,279.58| .00| 1,634,168.08/108682
10/09/2025 16:39:51 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003181640 -2,373.50| .00 1,631,794.58/0183
10/09/2025 16:40:06 193999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003178072 -10,262.00| .00| 1,621,532.58{0183
10/09/2025 16:40:13 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003175490 -5,010.00 .00| 1,616,522.58{0183
10/09/2025 16:40:27 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003166214 -47,100.00| .00{ 1,569,422.58{0183
10/09/2025 16:40:33 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003165831 -9,000.00| .00 1,560,422.58|0183
11/09/2025 09:41:36 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunyinany/108682 37,034.00{ .00 1,597,456.58/108682
11/09/2025 09:41:36 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun%nai/108682 60,010.00| .00| 1,657,466.58[108682
11/09/2025 09:41:36 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunina1e/108682 392.00| .00| 1,657,858.58|108682
11/09/2025 09:41:36 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuty@ina1/108682 9,880.00( .00 1,667,738.58/108682
11/09/2025 09:41:36 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyinan/108682 8,100.00| .00 1,675,838.58/108682
11/09/2025 09:41:36 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uininany/108682 3,432.00( .00 1,679,270.58/108682
11/09/2025 09:41:36 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyTnand/108682 10,000.00| .00| 1,689,270.58{108682
11/09/2025 09:41:39 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyinane/108682 328.00| .00 1,689,598.58|108682
11/09/2025 09:41:39 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuutyTinae/108682 1,350.00| .00| 1,690,948.58|108682
11/09/2025 16:54:25 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003219047 -60,010.00 .00| 1,630,938.58[0183
11/09/2025 16:55:02 193999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003215334 -22,490.00| .00{ 1,608,448.58{0183
11/09/2025 16:55:20 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003212257 -62,800.00f .00 1,545,648.58/0183
11/09/2025 16:55:34 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003205681 -5,826.00| .00 1,539,822.58/0183
11/09/2025 16:55:48 193999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003203086 -3,400.00| .00| 1,536,422.58(/0183
11/09/2025 16:56:01 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003201968 -78,600.00| .00{ 1,457,822.58/0183
11/09/2025 16:56:12 193999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003198735 -928,500.00| .00 529,322.58|0183
11/09/2025 16:56:24 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003197170 -214,900.00| .00 314,422.58|0183
11/09/2025 16:56:32 193999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003197065 -12,100.00| .00 302,322.58/0183
11/09/2025 16:56:45 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003196943 -48,481.00| .00 253,841.58/0183
12/09/2025 09:57:07 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny@nan/108682 25,000.00{ .00 278,841.58/108682
12/09/2025 16:50:36 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003248986 -176,994.00{ .00 101,847.58(0183
12/09/2025 16:50:52 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003248875 -20,636.00{ .00 81,211.58/0183
15/09/2025 09:58:41 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynysnaiy/108682 195.00| .00 81,406.58(108682
15/09/2025 09:58:41 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uuniina19/108682 3,150.00{ .00 84,556.58|108682
16/09/2025 09:58:41 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnysnan/108682 3,100.00{ .00 87,656.58(/108682
15/09/2025 09:58:41 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uytnyina1y/108682 2,185.00] .00 89,841.58|108682
15/09/2025 17:00:18 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003300936 -31,804.00{ .00 58,037.58/0183
15/09/2025 17:00:32 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003298472 -5,480.00| .00 52,657.58({0183
15/09/2025 17:00:44 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003294787 -479.84| .00 52,077.74/0183
15/09/2025 17:01:14 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400136 -319.90| .00 51,757.84|0183
15/09/2025 17:01:32 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400136 -479.84| .00 51,278.00/0183
16/09/2025 09:49:27 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuyina/108682 72,836.00| .00 124,114.00(/108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunTnan/108682 50,000.00{ .00 174,114.00{108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunTna19/108682 472.00| .00 174,586.00/108682
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16/09/2025 09:49:27 [937072 GFMIS/nsuunyrnany/108682 38,400.00( .00 212,986.00/108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 |937072 GFMIS/n3unna19/108682 600.00{ .00 213,586.00(108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 |937072 GFMIS/nsuunnai/108682 34,500.00| .00 248,086.00{108682 “
16/09/2025 09:49:27 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun¥nais/108682 600.00{ .00 248,686.00/108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nwu’minmm 08682 11,250.00| .00 259,936.00|108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyn¥nai/108682 14,150.00| .00 274,086.00{108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynysnai/108682 41,600.00{ .00 315,686.00/108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunysinaie/108682 64,800.00( .00 380,486.00|108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nwﬁtpinmoM 08682 20,070.00{ .00 400,556.00{108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunfina9/108682 18,500.00| .00 419,056.00/108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunyinany/108682 141,600.00{ .00 560,656.00{108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 |937072 BCD14 GFMISInwﬁ'zyinmdMOSGBZ 73,366.68| .00 634,022.68{108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyna14/108682 5,474.25( .00 639,496.93(108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyfinai9/108682 40,410.00| .00 679,906.93|108682
16/09/2025 09:49:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nmlTruinmdMOBGBZ 3,400.00{ .00 683,306.93|108682
16/09/2025 09:49:30 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunnai14/108682 38,800.00( .00 722,106.93[108682
16/09/2025 09:49:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nmu"minmoh 08682 11,700.00| .00 733,806.93|108682
16/09/2025 09:49:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMISIn?uﬁmina14/108682 2,190.00| .00 735,996.93|108682
16/09/2025 09:49:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nwﬂ'q.l'ﬁnﬂ’NMOSGBZ 2,800.00{ .00 738,796.93|108682
16/09/2025 09:49:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsinai19/108682 2,300.00| .00 741,096.93(108682
16/09/2025 17:21:55 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003331174 -5,474.25( .00 735,622.68/0183
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nwﬁ'tp’n’na‘NM 08682 5,400.00{ .00 741,022.68|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nmu"ly'BnmoHOBGBZ 5,400.00( .00 746,422.68|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n'suL'l‘tp"unmJHOBGBZ 175.00{ .00 746,597.68[108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunTnane/108682 2,684.00| .00 749,281.68|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nmu"ly'ﬁnmo/mBSBZ 12,000.00| .00 761,281.68/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynysnans/108682 4,000.00] .00 765,281.68|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunTnana/108682 179.00] .00 765,460.68[108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunfinai/108682 31,600.00{ .00 797,060.68/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnai/108682 40,000.00{ .00 837,060.68[108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnai19/108682 480,000.00| .00{ 1,317,060.68|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 [937072 BCD14 GFMISInw'LTty"nnmaHOSGBZ 10,000.00{ .00| 1,327,060.68|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunfnany/108682 3,600.00{ .00| 1,330,660.68{108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nswynytinan9/108682 7,800.00] .00| 1,338,460.68(/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nwﬁ'm"unmo/108682 2,700.00 .00| 1,341,160.68/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nwﬁ't}linmaMOBGBZ 775.00] .00| 1,341,935.68|{108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nwu"minmoHOBGSZ 28,200.00| .00 1,370,135.68(108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uyny¥nana/108682 4,500.00{ .00| 1,374,635.68/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun¥nai9/108682 24,750.00| .00 1,399,385.68/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunfnai9/108682 35,450.00| .00| 1,434,835.68/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:33 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyiinany/108682 22,372.10| .00| 1,457,207.78[/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:33 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunnai4/108682 4,987.00 .00 1,462,194.78/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:33 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuntyTna1y/108682 200.00( .00| 1,462,394.78/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:33 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyTinai4/108682 2,000.00( .00| 1,464,394.78/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:33 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuny¥nai/108682 8,400.00f .00f 1,472,794.78|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:33 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nwu“m’inmaMOBGBZ 1,724.00| .00| 1,474,518.78/108682
17/09/2025 09:35:33 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nyuniy@nans/108682 1,000.00] .00] 1,475,518.78]108682
17/09/2025 09:35:33 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nwuvm’Tma’NMOBGSZ 4,800.00{ .00| 1,480,318.78/108682
17/09/2025 16:42:34 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003358148 -1,200.00| .00| 1,479,118.78/0183
17/09/2025 16:42:41 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003356175 -472.00| .00| 1,478,646.78/0183
17/09/2025 16:42:49 93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003354626 -73,366.68| .00| 1,405,280.10/0183
17/09/2025 16:42:56 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003353008 -137,636.00( .00 1,267,644.10/0183
17/09/2025 16:43:06 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003352850 -11,018.00| .00| 1,256,626.10/0183
18/09/2025 09:55:15 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyina/108682 705.00| .00| 1,257,331.10{108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnyTnan9/108682 105,000.00( .00 1,362,331.10[/108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny¥nai3/108682 395.00| .00| 1,362,726.10{108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyTnai4/108682 4,233.00| .00| 1,366,959.10{108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunTnai19/108682 248,000.00f .00 1,614,959.10/108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uun¥nais/108682 12,500.00| .00 1,627,459.10/108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny@naiy/108682 233,590.00| .00| 1,861,049.10/108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynyinai9/108682 450.00| .00{ 1,861,499.10|108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uny@nan/108682 15,350.00] .00[ 1,876,849.10/108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 (937070 BCD14 GFMlS/nsuu“tu'Tinma/108682 20,250.00( .00 1,897,099.10[108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/niuﬁ‘minmol108682 38,675.00( .00 1,935,774.10({108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunyinany/108682 1,140.00| .00| 1,936,914.10/108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nmﬁ‘mﬁnmoHOSSSZ 350.00{ .00| 1,937,264.10{108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 _[937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuviny@nan9/108682 126,523.00] .00[ 2,063,787.10/108682
18/09/2025 09:55:18 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nmu"m"BnmuMOBGBZ 1,148.00| .00 2,064,935.10(108682
18/09/2025 16:48:01 [ITBANK PBDWP 5247-2000000000084125 -22,372.10f .00| 2,042,563.00/0183
18/09/2025 16:48:11 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003410308 -51,175.00| .00{ 1,991,388.00/0183
18/09/2025 16:48:24 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003407783 -950.00{ .00{ 1,990,438.00/0183
18/09/2025 16:48:29 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003406275 -233,590.00( .00{ 1,756,848.00/0183
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18/09/2025 16:48:34 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003406215 -20,250.00] . 1,736,598.00[0183
18/09/2025 16:48:39 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003406024 -126,523.00[ .00 1,610,075.00/0183
18/09/2025 16:48:44 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003399528 -310,794.00{ .00] 1,299,281.00/0183
18/09/2025 16:48:56 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003399327 -1,148.00] .00] 1,298,133.00{0183
18/09/2025 16:49:25 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003397303 -622,350.00] .00] 675,783.00{0183
18/09/2025 16:49:35 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003394646 -28,463.00] .00  647,320.00{0183
18/09/2025 16:49:52 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003388640 -11,250.00] .00{  636,070.00{0183
19/09/2025 09:49:58 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyTnans/108682 600.00] .00[  636,670.00{108682
19/09/2025 09:49:58 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyinany/108682 1,200.00{ .00]  637,870.00/108682
19/09/2025 09:49:58 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyiinai/108682 5,600.00] .00]  643,470.00]{108682
19/09/2025 09:50:00 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuutyina1y/108682 2,628.00( .00]  646,098.00{108682
19/09/2025 09:50:00 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyinany/108682 300.00] .00  646,398.00{108682
19/09/2025 09:50:40 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3unyinany/108682 273,294.00[ .00]  919,692.00[108682
19/09/2025 17:18:52 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003446663 -106,885.00| .00]  812,807.00/0183
19/09/2025 17:19:03 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003445880 -13,155.00| .00|  799,652.00/0183
19/09/2025 17:19:17 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003442001 -38,400.00( .00|  761,252.00/0183
19/09/2025 17:20:44 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003441922 -15,350.00] .00{  745,902.00[{0183
22/09/2025 09:43:00 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3u1nyina19/108682 1,375,010.00] .00] 2,120,912.00{108682
22/09/2025 09:43:00 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uyninany/108682 45,410.00| .00| 2,166,322.00]/108682
22/09/2025 09:43:00 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynina1s/108682 312,126.67| .00| 2,478,448.67]/108682
22/09/2025 09:43:00 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsu1inna19/108682 14,510.00] .00] 2,492,958.67|108682
22/09/2025 09:43:03 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyTnan/108682 4,484.00( .00 2,497,442.67/108682
22/09/2025 09:43:32 [937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyinane/108682 170,450.00{ .00] 2,667,892.67]108682
22/09/2025 17:08:31 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003499768 -38,800.00] .00 2,629,092.67[0183
22/09/2025 17:09:18 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003496447 -25,670.00( .00| 2,603,422.67|0183
22/09/2025 17:09:35 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003490110 -288,960.00] .00[ 2,314,462.67/0183
22/09/2025 17:10:03 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -600.00| .00{ 2,313,862.67/0183
23/09/2025 09:56:25 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyfinane/108682 24,100.00| .00] 2,337,962.67[108682
23/09/2025 09:56:25 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynyiina1y/108682 3,600.00] .00 2,341,562.67[108682
23/09/2025 09:56:25 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny%nane/108682 72,000.00] .00] 2,413,562.67/108682
23/09/2025 09:56:25 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyinane/108682 28,800.00] .00] 2,442,362.67[108682
23/09/2025 09:56:25 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3unnyinana/108682 1,040.00| .00 2,443,402.67]|108682
23/09/2025 09:56:28 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyinany/108682 15,027.10] .00| 2,458,429.77([108682
23/09/2025 09:56:55 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynyina1e/108682 31,200.00] .00] 2,489,629.77(108682
23/09/2025 09:56:55 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynyinans/108682 3,000.00{ .00| 2,492,629.77]108682
23/09/2025 09:56:55 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyinai/108682 13,200.00] .00| 2,505,829.77(108682
23/09/2025 09:56:55 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynynan/108682 500.00| .00 2,506,329.77[108682
23/09/2025 09:56:55 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uyina1y/108682 600.00| .00| 2,506,929.77[108682
23/09/2025 09:56:55 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uun@inany/108682 1,354.09| .00] 2,508,283.86/108682
23/09/2025 09:56:55 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3unnyinane/108682 3,696.00] .00 2,511,979.86]108682
23/09/2025 09:56:55 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynyinana/108682 600.00] .00{ 2,512,579.86]/108682
23/09/2025 09:56:58 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuutnyinana/108682 2,100.00| .00| 2,514,679.86{108682
23/09/2025 09:56:58 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyfinany/108682 900.00| .00| 2,515,579.86(108682
23/09/2025 09:56:58 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynyinana/108682 533.93| .00| 2,516,113.79/108682
23/09/2025 16:37:23 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003543851 -221,400.00] .00 2,294,713.79/0183
23/09/2025 16:37:38 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003539941 -69,184.00| .00 2,225529.79/0183
23/09/2025 16:37:46 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003539691 -2,928.00] .00 2,222601.79[0183
24/09/2025 09:58:12 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuygynans/108682 1,496.00| .00] 2,224,097.79/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:12 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nyuynyinane/108682 468.00] .00 2,224,565.79]108682
24/09/2025 09:58:12 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nyuynynan/108682 6,328.00( .00] 2,230,893.79[108682
24/09/2025 09:58:12 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnany/108682 20,000.00 .00[ 2,250,893.79(108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynfinan9/108682 80,190.00| .00 2,331,083.79/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny@nana/108682 4,206.00 .00| 2,335,289.79/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny¥na19/108682 23,760.00] .00] 2,359,049.79]108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuinysnai/108682 2,480.00( .00| 2,361,529.79/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uityinani/108682 356,400.00] .00] 2,717,929.79(108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny¥nans/108682 3,100.00] .00] 2,721,029.79]/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3unnyinana/108682 1,500.00] .00[ 2,722,529.79|108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynyinana/108682 35,640.00] .00 2,758,169.79/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny%nan1/108682 196,020.00{ .00| 2,954,189.79]/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynyinany/108682 44,550.00( .00[ 2,998,739.79[108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunyTnana/108682 17,820.00] .00[ 3,016,559.79]/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyn%inans/108682 68,970.01| .00] 3,085,529.80]108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uinyinana/108682 697,950.00( .00| 3,783,479.80/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3untyina19/108682 29,700.00| .00 3,813,179.80/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny%nan/108682 60,390.00| .00| 3,873,569.80{108682
24/09/2025 09:58:15 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunny%nans/108682 1,452.00 .00| 3,875,021.80|108682
24/09/2025 16:40:02 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400137 -500.00] .00| 3,874,521.80|0183
25/09/2025 02:26:33 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003566496 -1,337,653.00] .00 2,536,868.80/0183
25/09/2025 02:30:07 [937070 BCD04 NINUTNI/NINULTNAINDIUD 1,449,745.00] .00] 3,986,613.80{108682
25/09/2025 02:30:08 [937071 BCD04 NINUANS/NINTUTNAINaTUIN 43,014,158.20[ .00[ 47,000,772.00/108682
25/09/2025 02:33:09 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003592563 -585,420.67| .00 46,415,351.33/0183
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25/09/2025 09:46:43 |937074 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynyTnaiy/108682 4,420.00| .00| 46,419,771.33/108682
25/09/2025 09:46:43 (937074 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyiinane/108682 15,350.00| .00/ 46,435,121.33/108682_
25/09/2025 09:46:46 937074 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsinaiy/108682 1,000.00| .00| 46,436,121.33/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnfinana/108682 20,000.00| .00| 46,456,121.33]/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunTnana/108682 11,650.00| .00| 46,467,771.33/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuutnyinane/108682 560.00( .00/ 46,468,331.33|108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 {937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunTnai/108682 3,800.00( .00( 46,472,131.33/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunnais/108682 800.00( .00( 46,472,931.33|108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsinaiy/108682 155,000.00{ .00/ 46,627,931.33/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunysinai/108682 12,500.00| .00/ 46,640,431.33|108682
25/09/2025 12:05:35 193999 BPDWT SECONDARY EDU -1000003644228 -4,725,250.00( .00| 41,915,181.33/0183
25/09/2025 12:06:34 |93999 BPDDT SECONDARY EDU -1000003644228 41,300.00| .00| 41,956,481.33/0183
25/09/2025 12:10:33 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003643812 -40,971.10] .00 41,915,510.23{0183
25/09/2025 12:10:41 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003643652 -13,046.02| .00| 41,902,464.21]{0183
25/09/2025 12:10:48 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003641583 -24,150.00{ .00| 41,878,314.21{0183
25/09/2025 12:10:55 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003638565 -24,100.00| .00 41,854,214.21|0183
25/09/2025 12:11:02 193999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003630982 -1,465,891.00| .00/ 40,388,323.21]/0183
25/09/2025 12:11:08 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003630738 -55,697.45| .00] 40,332,625.76{0183
25/09/2025 12:11:15 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003630088 -38,205,424.75| .00| 2,127,201.01/0183
25/09/2025 12:11:30 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2000400136 -11,640.00| .00 2,115,561.01/0183
25/09/2025 17:45:27 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003664276 -41,300.00| .00| 2,074,261.01{0183
25/09/2025 17:45:34 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003659898 -4,640.00{ .00| 2,069,621.01|0183
25/09/2025 17:45:39 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003659733 -38,728.00f .00 2,030,893.01/0183
25/09/2025 17:45:44 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003644778 -20,000.00f{ .00{ 2,010,893.01{0183
26/09/2025 18:14:06 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003695449 -21,826.00{ .00| 1,989,067.01{0183
29/09/2025 09:57:29 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunnyinai/108682 8,000.00{ .00{ 1,997,067.01{108682
29/09/2025 09:57:32 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunydinai9/108682 29,700.00] .00| 2,026,767.01(108682
29/09/2025 09:57:32 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunyina/108682 1,868.00| .00| 2,028,635.01/108682
29/09/2025 09:57:32 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuninana/108682 390.00{ .00f 2,029,025.01/108682
29/09/2025 16:15:14 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900310091035271 -90,820.00| .00| 1,938,205.01/0183
29/09/2025 16:42:27 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003781801 -10,258.00| .00 1,927,947.01/0183
29/09/2025 16:42:40 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003777562 -155,000.00{ .00| 1,772,947.01{0183
29/09/2025 16:43:14 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003769337 -72,800.00{ .00| 1,700,147.01{0183
29/09/2025 16:44:12 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003768397 -32,600.00| .00 1,667,547.01|0183
29/09/2025 16:46:35 |ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000089236 -6,457.00| .00{ 1,661,090.01/0183
30/09/2025 02:20:32 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003768610 -1,533,180.01| .00 127,910.00{0183
30/09/2025 02:20:33 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003768511 -78,210.00{ .00 49,700.00{0183
30/09/2025 10:09:21 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3nuniinane/108682 11,000.00{ .00 60,700.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:21 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uinyTnae/108682 132,950.00| .00 193,650.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:21 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunynan/108682 6,400.00{ .00 200,050.00{108682
30/09/2025 10:09:21 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunTnane/108682 58,816.50| .00 258,866.50/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:25 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3unyiinae/108682 3,809.25( .00 262,675.75|108682
30/09/2025 17:03:13 [93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003878224 -20,000.00( .00 242,675.75/0183
30/09/2025 17:03:20 |93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003873303 -132,950.00 .00 109,725.75({0183
30/09/2025 17:03:34 93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003872981 -11,000.00| .00 98,725.75/0183
30/09/2025 17:03:43 (93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003872658 -58,816.50| .00 39,909.25/0183
30/09/2025 20:17:04 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003889460 -33,509.25| .00 6,400.00/0183
30/09/2025 20:17:18 {93999 BPDWT THE SESONDARY -1000003889374 -6,400.00( .00 .00/0183
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

025-6-04661-1

Account Name Wuuansudszunm
Branch Name SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH
Currency THB
Address 40 9.1791n 69 n.wTsinsy 22 10 10160

_|Teller e |Description i heque No. [Amo Tax |Balance ~ |initBr.
02/09/2025 09:49:15 (937071 GFMIS/nsuunymnany/108682 11,000,000.00{ .00{ 11,000,000.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:15 |937071 GFMIS/nwﬁ'tyinmd/108682 69,648.00| .00| 11,069,648.00(108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 |937070 GFMIS/n3utnna1y/108682 12,555.00] .00 11,082,203.00/108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 |937070 GFMIS/nwﬁzy‘inmeMO&GBZ 3,420.00{ .00{ 11,085,623.00{108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 [937070 GFMIS/nsuunTnai/108682 500,000.00| .00| 11,585,623.00{108682
03/09/2025 09:51:35 937070 GFMIS/nmﬁ'rp‘BnﬂNMOBSBZ 3,000,000.00| .00 14,585,623.00/108682
04/09/2025 09:50:16 [937070 GFMIS/nsuyndnai/108682 14,000,000.00{ .00| 28,585,623.00{108682
04/09/2025 09:50:16 {937070 GFMIS/nsuunnay/108682 12,271.00| .00| 28,597,894.00{108682
04/09/2025 16:38:24 (93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003017345 -15,975.00| .00/ 28,581,919.00{0183
04/09/2025 16:38:40 (93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003011304 -500,000.00{ .00 28,081,919.00{0183
04/09/2025 16:38:48 {93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003011104 -3,000,000.00| .00| 25,081,919.00/0183
04/09/2025 16:38:55 |93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003008039 -69,648.00| .00 25,012,271.00/0183
04/09/2025 16:39:04 {93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003007790 -11,000,000.00{ .00{ 14,012,271.00{0183
05/09/2025 10:05:25 937071 GFMIS/nsuunsnans/108682 2,500,000.00| .00| 16,512,271.00{108682
05/09/2025 10:05:54 [937070 GFMIS/nsunyna1y/108682 1,414.00| .00{ 16,513,685.00/108682
05/09/2025 16:38:17 [93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003046556 -14,000,000.00f .00 2,513,685.00{0183
05/09/2025 16:38:23 {93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003046758 -12,271.00| .00/ 2,501,414.00{/0183
08/09/2025 09:49:55 |937071 GFMIS/n3uiyTinai9/108682 900,000.00{ .00| 3,401,414.00{108682
08/09/2025 09:49:55 937071 GFMIS/nsunTinai/108682 500,000.00( .00| 3,901,414.00{108682
08/09/2025 16:43:17 [93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003110618 -2,500,000.00| .00/ 1,401,414.00{0183
08/09/2025 16:43:29 (93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003108667 -1,414.00| .00| 1,400,000.00/0183
09/09/2025 10:08:28 (937070 GFMIS/nsuunTnana/108682 585,477.40| .00| 1,985477.40(108682
09/09/2025 10:08:28 |937070 GFMIS/nsuunyinane/108682 88,018.00{ .00 2,073,495.40/108682
09/09/2025 10:08:59 937071 GFMIS/nsuinnai/108682 2,000,000.00| .00 4,073,495.40/108682
09/09/2025 17:04:56 {93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003135095 -900,000.00{ .00| 3,173,495.40(0183
10/09/2025 09:49:40 |937070 GFMIS/nmu"!yinma/108682 800,000.00{ .00[ 3,973,495.40|/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 |937070 GFMIS/nsuundinai/108682 4,500,000.00| .00| 8,473,495.40/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 |937070 GFMIS/nsuynyBnai/108682 24,471.84| .00| 8,497,967.24|108682
10/09/2025 09:49:40 (937070 GFMIS/n3uuninany/108682 24,900.00 .00| 8,522,867.24|108682
10/09/2025 16:39:58 |93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003180940 -500,000.00| .00| 8,022,867.24/0183
10/09/2025 16:40:21 {93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003169168 -2,673,495.40| .00{ 5,349,371.84/0183
11/09/2025 09:41:36 |937071 GFMIS/nwu“m"ﬂnma/108682 47,188.73| .00| 5,396,560.57[108682
11/09/2025 09:41:36 937071 GFMIS/nsuiynan9/108682 5,000,000.00( .00{ 10,396,560.57[108682
11/09/2025 16:54:44 193999 THE SESONDARY -1000003217617 -5,349,371.84| .00| 5,047,188.73/0183
12/09/2025 09:57:07 [937070 GFMIS/nsuunyTnan4/108682 8,034.00{ .00| 5,055,222.73|108682
12/09/2025 09:57:07 1937070 GFMIS/n3utninana/108682 700,000.00{ .00{ 5,755,222.73|108682
15/09/2025 17:00:07 |93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003304892 -8,034.00( .00| 5,747,188.73|0183
16/09/2025 09:49:27 (937072 GFMIS/nSuu“tyinmaM 08682 5,500,000.00| .00| 11,247,188.73/108682
16/09/2025 09:49:27 [937072 GFMIS/n3uingina19/108682 26,363.00| .00{ 11,273,551.73|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 GFMIS/nsuinTnai19/108682 39,231.00| .00 11,312,782.73|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 GFMIS/nsuuny¥nan9/108682 53,920.00| .00| 11,366,702.73|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 (937072 GFMIS/nsuugfina19/108682 42,620.00f .00| 11,409,322.73[{108682
17/09/2025 09:35:30 |937072 GFMIS/n3uunynai9/108682 6,000,000.00| .00| 17,409,322.73(108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 (937070 GFMIS/nsuunyinai9/108682 3,000,000.00{ .00{ 20,409,322.73(108682
18/09/2025 09:55:15 [937070 GFMIS/niuu“q;’TJnmaHOBSBZ 131,197.00| .00| 20,540,519.73[108682
18/09/2025 16:48:18 193999 THE SESONDARY -1000003408831 -53,920.00{ .00{ 20,486,599.73|0183
18/09/2025 16:48:51 193999 THE SESONDARY -1000003399437 -42,620.00| .00| 20,443,979.73|0183
18/09/2025 16:49:12 |93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003398543 -6,039,231.00| .00| 14,404,748.73|0183
19/09/2025 17:19:10 |93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003444214 -3,131,197.00{ .00{ 11,273,551.73/0183
22/09/2025 09:43:32 |937073 GFMIS/nsuyt¥nai/108682 10,000,000.00{ .00| 21,273,551.73{108682
22/09/2025 17:09:01 {93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003497809 -26,363.00( .00| 21,247,188.73|0183
22/09/2025 17:09:53 {93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003485262 -11,247,188.73| .00{ 10,000,000.00{0183
23/09/2025 13:26:26 [937071 AUWIFNINAUTIWATHIMIUT TN UMY RNIUA 3,569,443.10| .00 13,569,443.10{108682
23/09/2025 16:37:27 |93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003540563 -10,000,000.00{ .00| 3,569,443.10/0183
23/09/2025 16:37:54 {93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003538207 -1,321,740.00| .00{ 2,247,703.10{0183
23/09/2025 16:38:05 {93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003538055 -2,247,703.10| .00 .00/0183
24/09/2025 09:58:12 [937071 GFMIS/nsunyinai/108682 53,420.00] .00 53,420.00|108682
24/09/2025 09:58:12 |937071 GFMIS/nsuunytinai4/108682 1,000,000.00| .00| 1,053,420.00(108682
24/09/2025 09:58:12 937071 GFMIS/n3uinyTnai1/108682 5,850.00( .00/ 1,059,270.00{108682
25/09/2025 09:46:43 937074 GFMIS/n3uinTna1/108682 1,500,000.00| .00 2,559,270.00/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 937072 GFMIS/nsunnyTnand/108682 5,000,000.00{ .00| 7,559,270.00(108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 |937072 GFMIS/nsuunsinai19/108682 122,100.00{ .00 7,681,370.00/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:06 [937072 GFMIS/n3unninai/108682 6,160.00| .00{ 7,687,530.00/108682
26/09/2025 09:44:26 (937071 GFMIS/nsu1nysnai/108682 258,160.84| .00| 7,945,690.84][108682
26/09/2025 09:44:26 937071 GFMIS/nsuun¥naie/108682 4,500,000.00| .00{ 12,445,690.84/108682
26/09/2025 09:44:26 937071 GFMIS/nSthy'EnmoHOBG&Z 147,185.95( .00| 12,592,876.79{108682
26/09/2025 18:13:29 [93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003695540 -2,505,850.00| .00[ 10,087,026.79[0183
29/09/2025 16:42:57 (93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003769468 -4,905,346.79| .00] 5,181,680.00{0183
29/09/2025 16:46:26 193999 THE SESONDARY -1000003787113 -5,122,100.00| .00 59,580.00/0183
29/09/2025 16:46:32 [93999 THE SESONDARY -1000003784960 -59,580.00| .00 .00{0183
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 025-6-04607-7

Account Name AW, 1

Branch Name SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH

Currency THB

Address 40 7.u79uIN 69 n.iwTIiny 22 10 10160

o. |Amount [Tax [Balance [init Br.

-- No Account Transaction statement
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 183-6-00454;04

Account Name FUNNUANUANIANINTTENAN N
Branch Name SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH

Currency THB

Address 40 w.u79uIN 69 n.AWTIINEY 22 10 10160

-- No Account Transaction statement --
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 025-1-50497-2

Account Name IUNATaITNTNS

Branch Name SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH

Currency THB

Address 40 9.079u9Nn 69 n.lwTsIny 22 10 10160
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KRUNGTHAI BANIK

Account No. 025-6-04608-5

Account Name IUNAIDITNT

Branch Name SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH

Currency THB

Address 40 7.u79uIN 69 n.iwTIinewy 22 10 10160

-- No Account Transaction statement --
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about:blank
nsulng
Account Detail
Account No.  025-1-50497-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Wuwvasassiznis Alias Name Wuvasas(aaunine)
Branch Name SEACON BANGKAE BRANCH Currency THB

Ledger Balance 1,000,000.00 Available Balance 1,000,000.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 1,082.29

Last Transaction Date 04-07-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

~Transaction Date:From 30-09-2025 Time: - To 30-09-2025 Time: -/

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th - ’
(Wnane3e W)
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A7URUAINARITIET5 dnal.AnY.l o Fuil 30 fugeu 2568

o 10918 10901 i &
o ol snelsanudnw HuUsA Useiudgya g
1 [funiuszAvgrswineny 2,537,572.10 - 49,112.00 2,586,684.10
2 [was¥auinen 8,829.72 90,396.24 43,250.00 142,475.96
3 [Fuseinende 8,549,881.46 - 91,769.00 8,641,650.46
4 [lweBundinerny 62,166.97 - 63,640.00 125,806.97
5 |wissugauAnw 39,706,110.00 14,500,000.00 633,000.00 54,839,110.00
6 [lasiinsinends 10,300,000.00 - 52,824.00 10,352,824.00
7 |[visnfen 52,148.36 2,620,000.00 151,843.00 2,823,991.36
8 [nisnfn vayuiiieu 5,292,900.00 - 395,000.00 5,687,900.00
9 |Atlansinenianim i) lunsgsgudud 6,500,000.00 151,778.24 40,835.00 6,692,613.24
10 [#dsnsInewinniavosluflunsysngudusy 1,011,444.71 16,596.34 55,094.50 1,083,135.55
11 |mnaAsuns 14,009,612.00 - - 14,009,612.00
12 [suyismiinaning 1,052,850.00 9,560,555.47 67,265.00 10,680,670.47
13 |wallunaByiie an3ing) wnsuumna 36,206,933.50 - 991,692.00 37,198,625.50
14 |wausheinerny Svlmanfen 434,217.00 - 27,750.00 461,967.00
15 [vedgneninenau 75,807,003.47 2,170,538.75 81,788.00 78,059,330.22
16 |Unauaivien "danvmaviuguiud” 6,892,541.16 - 464,112.25 7,356,653.41
17 |wyanswdslunssususiguiiug 45,000,000.00 - 70,375.00 45,070,375.00
18 |Usyeyisne 3,351,645.00 4,031,378.95 570,081.00 7,953,104.95
19 |fineraensaifivenu - - - 0.00
20 |Iwdasinens 43,000,000.00 - 256,734.00 43,256,734.00
21 |UNSIUNITIN 2,543,506.68 1,357,971.29 59,525.00 3,961,002.97
22 |dnnzduiinen 702,459.10 - 48,693.00 751,152.10
23 |fi5uinn1IAUDY 1,346.90 - 66,039.00 67,385.90
24 |Tseuinndniiu 700,000.00 - 20,075.00 720,075.00
25 |fisentaunels 40,000,000.00 - 305,327.36 40,305,327.36
26 |3T5uu AU INURNG 94,853.29 - 24,015.00 118,868.29
27 |fispuiaungnenie 2,390,477.96 - 74,844.00 2,465,321.96
28 |fseutnden 25,441,062.28 333,169.55 211,162.80 25,985,394.63
29 |fi5euInnuBLYY 40,346,095.80 - 394,995.99 40,741,091.79
30 |luduysoie 106,808,170.00 - 1,154,867.84 107,963,037.84
31 |TeBuysny 2 (@5504aMs15) 152,908.02 82,899.20 115,835.00 351,642.22
32 |Foulnduniaulavursyuiieu 11,204,198.41 41,479.74 545,339.00 11,791,017.15
33 |s1iumansdanuiauinends 2 13,980,699.27 - 82,500.00 14,063,199.27
34 |50 Wseu 20,918,147.19 2 107,245.00 21,025,392.19
35 (593 UnUNuAUILTY 4,000,000.00 - 37,299.00 4,037,299.00
36 [qBusarisou 1,225,322.70 - 69,851.44 1,295,174.14
37 [Taudausaa 1,017,554.69 69,764.22 65,350.00 1,152,668.91
38 |Intfosunan 1,044,247.68 - 13,500.00 1,057,747.68
39 |Tauasiine - - - 0.00
40 [iaususna 1,423,840.00 - 45,430.00 1,469,270.00
41 [TaUseglunssssy 18,116.07 c 43,220.00 61,336.07
42 | Iavmsy 4,455,558.42 52,597.41 86,377.00 4,594,532.83
43 [In371907 6,721.05 - 62,614.40 69,335.45
44 |is15Uns 43,023,013.24 - 249,888.04 43,272,901.28
45 |ins1vlesa 27,000,000.00 - 475,268.00 27,475,268.00
a6 |nsnesna 219,524.34 34,043.10 32,405.00 285,972.44
47 [inaszing 1,300,000.00 : 61,195.00 1,361,195.00
48 |indan 119,644.60 - 50,520.00 170,164.60
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49 |Idunsu 4,563,810.71 3,236,189.29 43,360.00 7,843,360.00
50 [Wme1smAneIns - - 73,005.00 73,005.00
51 |m3oysen lunsyguius 17,000,000.00 - - 17,000,000.00
52 |Aanansiiand - - 31,712.00 31,712.00
53 |Fnwundinen 42,945,730.00 314,241.37 3 43,259,971.37
54 |an3ingeda 19,402,247.46 6,850,000.00 349,374.00 26,601,621.46
55 |an3 inouasanssn 7,000,000.00 s - 7,000,000.00
56 [an3mnen 160,439,076.80 531,313.14 1,827,353.00 162,797,742.94
57 [@unvavingdy 92,763,934.47 - 966,204.70 93,730,139.17
58 |aunvauinends suys 30,123,200.00 - - 30,123,200.00
59 |auatiud 940.83 S 83,659.00 84,599.83
60 |fuisrug$imede 12,632,511.42 - 87,623.00 12,720,134.42
61 |anetyay TunszususByddus 6,000,000.00 - - 6,000,000.00
62 qaiimwﬁuwmﬁwmﬂu 2,921,722.00 S 161,816.00 3,083,538.00
63 ?{2530“5’11]’3‘/1&1’1?111 11,914,430.27 569,992.49 87,593.00 12,572,015.76
64 |Baauinerdowisussimalng 4,094,071.88 - 70,272.00 4,164,343.88
65 |guainusiygninyinerds njummumuAs - - - 0.00
66 |awu.nv 1 - 5 177,830.00 177,830.00
FIVAEY 1,061,714,998.98 46,614,904.79 69,348 1,120,899,252.09
(1) 08,329,90 (2) 1,120,899,252.09
swazdualudinadsArsuadasaaufinuniing gonENUILABUNDY fu iy AUVED
25 Wy, 67 - 500.00 - 500.00
27 W.g. 67 - 500.00 - 1,000.00
28 W.b. 67 = 500.00 = 1,500.00
30 n.b. 68 = 1,500.00 i
swazndunRurnadsArsuadasaaungidae ganuNULABUNDY v i AuVED
8 11.8. 68 - 8,500.00 - 8,500.00
9 1.8, 68 - 2,500.00 - 11,000.00
10 1.8, 68 E 3,500.00 = 14,500.00
11 1.8, 68 = 2,000.00 - 16,500.00
8 W.A. 68 = = 16,500.00
swazidunRurnadsAriusinsaauagidae ganunuIfiaunaY gl i AAVER
17 n.A. 68 = 882,000.00 5 882,000.00
1d.n. 68 7,970.00 874,030.00
8 a.n. 68 275,640.00 598,390.00
19 d.0. 68 7,400.00 605,790.00
20 @.n. 68 98,407.75 507,382.25
21 a.0. 68 129,240.00 378,142.25
25 d.A. 68 3,519.80 374,622.45
27 &.A. 68 11,192.00 363,430.45
2N.8. 68 15,975.00 347,455.45
2n.8. 68 3,880.00 351,335.45
4n.y. 68 159,590.70 191,744.75
12 n.4. 68 26,220.00 217,964.75
16 n.y. 68 42,620.00 175,344.75
22n.b.68 53,420.00 121,924.75
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24 n.Y. 68 6,160.00 115,764.75

30 N.8. 68 115,764.75 -

yoarRueinARIMINTEUY GFMIS
gandulinAasluszuy GFMIS (1)+(2)+(3)

naRfeIUiuUTITIENTs -

pantiudanlifisedaluszuy GEMIS aswids 479,387.14
i wauseaUsznauRuiudinaunie (2) ganunuLRDUNaY fu gt AUNGD

1 |Ruartvayugnide 5,000.00 - 5,000.00
2 |Ruginwn 105,910.00 - 105,910.00
3 [RuAainsapUNTNUITNNT 1,200.00 - 1,200.00
4 |uaduayu O-NET U 2566 89,812.62 i 89,812.62
5 |Vuaiuayu O-NET U 2567 166,816.70 5 166,816.70

6 |Auatiuayu ava danwilny - - -
7 [Ruanfuayuuimsannis a1 INWHAINTUENIN 97,082.82 - 97,082.82
8 |Ruafuayuuimsinns ana.l a3 ey 13,565.00 - 13,565.00

9 [Ruvumyuisuiteufiywmiidung - i R
ganRuiunndu 479,387.14 > 479,387.14
yoARuALMAD LU Statement 479,387.14

seldseiu
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arly : A20004001361202 Faum 01 fugneu 2568 - 30 fug1eu 2568

TnyTuenuszian : 1101020501 Rurhnads

nesliyEiRusn 2000490:136: = e
ﬁ’zyiﬁudﬁ - 00?_98 ﬁuﬂﬁ'l%nn‘lsa"ltﬁﬁimmﬁm.wn;{uﬁnﬁﬁnmﬁ’ﬁ "3»64,930-45
02.09.2568 0200036389 10 3600217609 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 3,420.00
0200036391 J0 3600217617 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 12,555.00
1600021375 1839118308059097 20004 2000400136 2000400136 3,880.00 0.00 352,835.45
04.09.2568 0200036956 J0 3400003540 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 1,414.00
0200036975 10 3300011320 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 26,322.00
0200036978 J0 3300011321 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 40,680.00
0200036980 J0 3300011323 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 91,174.70 193,244.75
12.09.2568 1600021977 1839118312070863 20004 2000400136 2000400136 26,220.00 0.00 219,464.75
16.09.2568 0200038872 J0 3600235476 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 42,620.00 176,844.75
22.09.2568 0200040260 J 3600244082 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 53,420.00 123,424.75
24.09.2568 0200040862 J0 3600247944 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 6,160.00
0200040869 10 3600247944 20004 2000400136 2000400136 6,160.00 0.00
0200040872 10 3600247991 20004 2000400136 2000400136 0.00 6,160.00 117,264.75
29.09.2568 0200041743 53 0100270369 20004 2000400136 0.00 117,264.75 0.00
nﬁuﬁmsﬁnwm@qmm
01.09.2568 0200035953 J0 3600214283 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 24,965.00
0200035954 10 3600214283 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 24,933.00
0200035955 10 3600214283 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 19,750.00
1600021323 RX 1839118307587669 20004 2000400137 2000400136 12,699.00 0.00 13,064,814.81
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v v v
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03.09.2568 0200036737 J0 3600220306 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 12,271.00

1600021407 1839118308524098 20004 2000400137 2000400136 33,278.00 0.00

1600021411 RX 1839118308524197 20004 2000400137 2000400136 169,500.00 0.00

1600021412 RX 1839118308523909 20004 2000400137 2000400136 39,490.00 0.00 13,294,811.81
04.09.2568 1600021484 RX 1839118308958014 20004 2000400137 2000400136 256.00 0.00 13,295,067.81
05.09.2568 1600021559 RX 1839118309435193 20004 2000400137 2000400136 10,800.00 0.00

1600021561 RX 1839118309435490 20004 2000400137 2000400136 19,210.00 0.00 13,325,077.81
08.09.2568 0200037327 Jo 3600224726 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 88,018.00

1600021649 RX 1839118310076610 20004 2000400137 2000400136 7,530.00 0.00

1600021650 RX 1839118310077105 20004 2000400137 2000400136 16,755.00 0.00 13,261,344.81
09.09.2568 0200037703 Jo 3600227210 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 24,471.84

0200037704 3600227218 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 24,900.00 13,211,972.97
10.09.2568 0200037887 3600228880 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 47,188.73

1600021755 1839118311055619 20004 2000400137 2000400136 22,932.78 0.00

1600021756 RX 1839118311055817 20004 2000400137 2000400136 24,990.00 0.00 13,212,707.02
11.09.2568 0200038107 J0 3600230538 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 8,034.00

1600021852 RX 1839118311543085 20004 2000400137 2000400136 24,000.00 0.00 13,228,673.02
12.09.2568 0200038361 Jo 3600231967 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 19,515.00

0200038362 Jo 3600231967 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 6,848.00 13,202,310.02
15.09.2568 0200038680 J 3600234251 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 11,957.00

0200038681 Jo 3600234251 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 17,494.00

0200038682 J 3600234251 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 9,780.00 13,163,079.02

FILIUDNAITVINRUA : 10 58NS

FWIURUIAUA : 5 v
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16.09.2568 0200038928 Jo 3600235617 20004 2000400137 2000400136 24,995.00

0200038929 10 3600235617 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 28,925.00 13,109,159.02
17.09.2568 0200039185 J0 3600237608 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 117,907.00

0200039186 J0 3600237608 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 13,290.00

1600022164 RX 1839118313698725 20004 2000400137 2000400136 5,494.45 0.00 12,983,456.47
22.09.2568 0200040181 J0 3600243770 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 5,850.00 12,977,606.47
23.09.2568 1600022496 RX 1839118315988184 20004 2000400137 2000400136 8,849.64 0.00 12,986,456.11
24.09.2568 0200040841 Jo 3600247846 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 122,100.00

1600022585 RX 1839118316469025 20004 2000400137 2000400136 24,600.00 0.00 12,888,956.11
25.09.2568 0200041108 J0 3600249822 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 25,500.00

0200041109 J0 3600249822 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 73,386.82

0200041110 J0 3600249822 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 159,274.02

0200041127 Jo 3600250007 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 147,185.95 12,483,609.32
29.09.2568 1600023043 RX 1839118318318845 20004 2000400137 2000400136 24,449.00 0.00 12,508,058.32
30.09.2568 1600023104 RX 1839118318853533 20004 2000400137 2000400136 24,195.00 0.00

1600023105 RX 1839118318853731 20004 2000400137 2000400136 24,950.00 0.00

1600023106 RX 1839118318853138 20004 2000400136 2000400136 12,145.00 0.00 12,569,348.32
01.09.2568 0200035948 J0 3600214280 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 1,500,000.00

0200035949 J0 3600214280 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 5,000,000.00

0200035950 J0 3600214280 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 3,000,000.00

FIIUDNEITNIMUA : 10 TS

FTIWIUANNNA - 5 WU
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0200035951 J0 3600214280 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 1,500,000.00 1,177,628,453.77
02.09.2568 0200036266 Jo 3600216933 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 500,000.00

0200036428 Jo 3600217851 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 3,000,000.00

0200036819 13 0100228877 20004 2000400136 1,346.90 0.00

0200036820 3 0100228884 20004 2000400136 671,500.00 0.00 1,174,801,300.67
03.09.2568 0200036732 Jo 3600220268 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 2,000,000.00

0200036733 Jo 3600220268 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 3,000,000.00

0200036734 Jo 3600220268 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 2,000,000.00

0200036735 Jo 3600220268 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 6,000,000.00

0200036736 Jo 3600220268 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 1,000,000.00

0200036784 Jo 3600220651 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 2,500,000.00 1,158,301,300.67
05.09.2568 0200037043 Jo 3600222397 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 900,000.00

0200037154 Jo 3600223213 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 500,000.00 1,156,901,300.67
08.09.2568 0200037322 Jo 3600224714 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 585,477.40

0200037396 Jo 3600225091 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 2,000,000.00 1,154,315,823.27
09.09.2568 0200037700 Jo 3600227189 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 4,500,000.00

0200037701 Jo 3600227200 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 800,000.00

1600021684 RX 1839118310610813 20004 2000400137 2000400136 117,400.00 0.00 1,149,133,223.27
10.09.2568 0200037894 Jo 3600228890 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 2,000,000.00

0200037895 Jo 3600228890 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 3,000,000.00 1,144,133,223.27
11.09.2568 0200038111 Jo 3600230551 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 700,000.00 1,143,433,223.27
12.09.2568 0200038365 Jo 3600231971 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 1,500,000.00
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0200038366 Jo 3600231971 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 4,000,000.00 1,137,933,223.27
15.09.2568 0200038675 J0 3600234247 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 600,000.00

0200038676 J0 3600234247 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 500,000.00

0200038677 Jo 3600234247 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 2,000,000.00

0200038678 Jo 3600234247 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 400,000.00

0200038679 Jo 3600234247 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 2,500,000.00 1,131,933,223.27
17.09.2568 0200039188 J0 3600237618 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 3,000,000.00

1600022163 RX 1839118313698429 20004 2000400136 2000400136 875,280.50 0.00 1,129,808,503.77
19.09.2568 0200039853 Jo 3600241246 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 10,000,000.00 1,119,808,503.77
22.09.2568 0200040186 J0 3600243777 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,118,808,503.77
23.09.2568 0200040516 Jo 3600245681 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 1,500,000.00 1,117,308,503.77
24.09.2568 0200040839 J0 3600247831 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 4,000,000.00

0200040840 Jo 3600247831 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,112,308,503.77
25.09.2568 0200041111 J0 3600249833 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 1,000,000.00

0200041112 Jo 3600249833 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 1,500,000.00

0200041113 J0 3600249833 20004 2000400137 2000400136 0.00 2,000,000.00 1,107,808,503.77
30.09.2568 0200041877 3 0100274208 20004 2000400136 521,400.00 0.00 1,108,329,903.77
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08.09.2568 3600225504 K1 4,232.00| U8.58/2568 |uwasigns Se3dy 4,232.00 0.00f 20.10.2568
19.09.2568 3600241254 K1 170,450.00| v8.64/2568 |unantiunns Waiidelud 170,450.C0 0.00| 21.10.2568
23.09.2568 3600245688 K1 15,350.00| U8.68/2568 |u1113 AU 15,350.00 0.00f 21.10.2568
EXY 190,032.00 33 190,032.00 0.00
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01.09.2568 3600214915 1102010101 K1 P680001086 (U vB.51/2568/a TywaA-auaiu 2000400136 100,000.00

253600214915002 adleludndy ve.51/2568 iymA-audin 2000400136 -100,000.00

10.09.2568 3600229123 1102010101

Quin ve.52/2568/aingies-53.

01.09.2568 3600214933 1102010101 K1 P680001087 . « 2000400137 21,900.00
- QVIBUSIATAU
sly un. vB.52/2568 aigeNTS 39.
12.09.2568 3600232381 1102010101 6l 253600214933002 sl g ebeang 2000400137 -21,900.00
ViSusIATaU

02.09.2568 3600216946 1102010101 K1 P680001092 (B vv.53/2568 aligren Woanail (Aaiasa) 2000400136 22,800.00

30.09.2568 3600258405 1102010101 253600216946002 adlludhdy ve.53/2568 algren Weansd 2000400136 -22,800.00

i

03.09.2568 3600220467 1102010101 K1 P680001112 Qudu U.56/2568-351N5/818N15 2000400136 _ 3,400.00

22.09.2568 1102010101 Gl 253600220467002 adlwludiey ve.54/2568 33 ms Suaems 2000400136 -3,400.00

3600242852

- 1 @ a 1;[' @

03.09.2568 3600220691 1102010101 K1 P680001114 Nua:l e 55/2568/mannn Lo 2000400137 47,100.00
sUYIINi
adleluddy ve.55/2568 weind lanit 53.

15.09.2568 3600234483 1102010101 G1 253600220691002 h’.‘.l Y 3 2000400137 -47,100.00
sUUS

Ry U8.56/2568/u8lnTuns mazq 53.

qn%:usm'sau

adlwiududuluddy ve.56/2568
welnduns wa

04.09.2568 3600221881 1102010101 K1 P680001120 2000400137 9,000.00

2000400137 -9,000.00

15.09.2568 3600234243 1102010101 Gl 253600221881002

08.09.2568 3600225498 1102010101 K1 P680001145 Ruly vs.57/2568-auau 'Qin.ﬂ 2000400136 1,594.00




23.09.2568

3600244603

1102010101

Gl

253600225498002

aslvludndey ve.57/2568 -aus yayla

2000400136

-1,594.00

11.09.2568

3600229653

1102010101

K1

P680001186

e

Uy 59/2568 UNA1T WHLTUA

2000400136

25,000.00

30.09.2568

3600258553

1102010101

Gl

253600229653002

adlaludniny Ue58/2568 U193 2wLTUR

12.09.2568

3600231281

1102010101

K1

P680001192

Rubiy v8.60/2568/a@18%93-81UNT

2000400136

2000400136

-25,000.00

3,150.00

30.09.2568

3600257645

1102010101

15.09.2568

3600234149

1102010101

G1

253600231281002

K1

P680001217

adlwludrdy 8.60/2568 anemes anasitsna

‘
NN

Qb ve.61/2568/u.a.anws Inuaydn 53.

2000400136

2000400137

-3,150.00

11,250.00

29.09.2568

3600254918

1102010101

G1

253600234149002

BECET

15.09.2568

3600234163

1102010101

K1

P680001218

adlvluddny vs.61/2568 uaanms

2000400137

GBubu v8.62/2568/u.digyiing @lnsluans
55. UNUzNONINEAL

2000400137

-11,250.00

38,400.00

30.09.2568

3600256728

1102010101

G1

253600234163002

adlvludndty ve.62/2568 uasiaing
AlATANTT

2000400137

-38,400.00

15,350.00

22.09.2568

3600242786

1102010101

P680001282

17.09.2568 3600236223 1102010101 K1 P680001255 Gudu ve.63/2568-113/uAAA 2000400136
23.09.2568 3600246101 1102010101 Gl 253600236223002 Toludy Ue.63/2568 273 2000400136 -10,720.00
24.09.2568 0100264450 1102010101 BE 253600236223002 adlviiuan vs.63/68 173 2000400136 -4,630.00

2000400136

3,600.00

30.09.2568

22.09.2568

3600258400

3600242830

1102010101

1102010101

253600242786002

P680001284

adlaludhdty ue.66/2568 35 inwsud]

= :
aniliiiudu ve.65/2568 U.A.NTNS 155511
daauiInendy

2000400136

2000400137

-3,600.00

72,000.00

30.09.2568

3600258683

1102010101

253600242830002

asluludhdy vs 65/2568 u.anns
5195551 daa

2000400137

-72,000.00




22.09.2568 3600242892 1102010101 K1 P680001285 Ljuem Ua'?7/2568'mam 2000400136 24,100.00
IUALLNY/DIUIBNT

30.09.2568 3600256110 1102010101 Gl 253600242892002 iﬂﬂumm e e 2000400136 -24,100.00
UALLA

01.09.2568 3600216621 1102010101 Gl 253600195434002 aia'h?‘lua‘ha"zy V9.46/2568 - qa%’m] 2000400137 -99,900.00

02.09.2568 3600217664 1102010101 Gl 253600185535002 Ioludny ve.38/2568 Snste-lne 2000400136 -4,000.00

08.09.2568 3600225504 1102010101 K1 P680001146 Rudu ve.58/2568-53gns SA3de 2000400136 4,232.00

09.09.2568 3600226505 1102010101 G1 253600195450002 Teluddy U8.47/2568-23155-55.403019A 2000400137 -80,000.00

12.09.2568 3600232127 1102010101 Gl 253600210971002 ml.wwf e 2000400137 ~25,800.00
fVBUIATOU

19.09.2568 3600241254 1102010101 K1 P680001279 Ruby vs.64/98 - tunwns 2000400136 170,450.00

19.09.2568 3600243398 1102010101 G1 253600199581002 eiqh?‘[uawé‘sy 8.48/2568 153uns 2000400137 -53,700.00

23.09.2568 3600245688 1102010101 K1 P680001321 Qudu ve.68/2568-213/ynAa 2000400136 15,350.00
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Fayavnsreanluszuu GFMIS

NANFIUUAAINTZHANY HaRg VUBLYR
Suil weienans | Ussw | d1uauiy @i : UIURY JuATUNNUA
: Yolians n-@ .
HWIUIIYNT 1M GFMIS LBNES (1) LBNES 2 Y19
29.09.2568 | 3600254439 KL 800.00 P680001351  [lsasswinnwlosd 800.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
29.09.2568 | 3600254533 KL 1,260.00 P680001352  [lsa138uununIngn 1,260.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
29.09.2568 | 3600254702 KL 120.00 P680001355  |unamiariag Inaiuldng 120.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600255973 KL 2,000.00 P680001357  |A1@3IAINENUTNTNUAITRY 2,000.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600256008 KL 27,400.00 P680001358  [lsai3euinnmsyun 27,400.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600256098 KL 741.00 P680001360  [lsaiisuansingeds 741.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600256107 KL 31,040.00 P680001361  |daauinedsuvisuszinalng 31,040.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600256333 KL 260.00 P680001362 uwandariad naiuins 260.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600256340 KL 1,240.00 P680001363  |W9213 ARUNNIY 1,240.00 0.00{ 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600256963 KL 20,700.00 P680001369  [lsaiSeumisnflAnuneyuliieu 20,700.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600257240 KL 10,600.00 P680001373  |AN@aaINguUIMITNUNNSHY 10,600.00 0.00[ 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600257254 KL 5,799.00 P680001374  |A1EMLIANAUUIMITINUNTIHY 5,799.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600257261 KL 221.00 P680001375  |A1@MMIAINENUIMINUNTRY 221.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600257379 KL 2,000.00 P680001376  |A18MLIANAUUIMTNUNNTEY 2,000.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3600257458 KL 420.00 P680001377  |A1ANIAINANUIMITIIUNITIY 420.00 0.00| 03.10.2568
Elet 104,601.00 3 104,601.00 0.00




dausmsdrinnueauiinsinunlseufnsnganmamiues wal
Fosft 1.1.5 agumenislundonil luddyvdeenasuanmssuniuiidosdissiuuidmiviediansndiildsotu
Fovdidmilmadn - yaranisuen saTyIuenystm 2101010102
SN : A004
wieilndne : 2000400136
Wadwin : 1000

dayaarnsresluszuu GFMIS VNANFIUUAAINITEHAWY TELRN NUGLUR

Fuil wavitenans | Ussiaw | Saunudu il N R IUATUNNUA
WUSIBMS | 30 GFMIS BNE (1) 1BNES ipem 2 o e 45
30.09.2568 | 3100173798 KB 3,428,600.00 PJ1210/68 V3o aenulnueadudanid 31in 3,428,600.00 0.00| 02.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3100173864 KA 46,850.00 16057 WAL A3 46,850.00 0.00] 02.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3100173872 KA 48,150.00 6809161 U3t nindanssas Waun 31 48,150.00 0.00| 02.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3100173879 KA 19,000.00 [ NST-030092025 |wan. f12 @3NS Liusa 19,000.00 0.00| 02.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3100173886 KA 133,370.00 68/01133 wan. 1a.0.A0u 133,370.00 0.00{ 02.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3100173895 KA 162,105.00 6810002 UIIM nindgnssa Wann e 162,105.00 0.00| 02.10.2568
29.09.2568 | 3200051197 KE 500.00 P680001349  [UNE@INYYY NTUUAT 500.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
29.09.2568 | 3200051198 KE 3,500.00 P680001350  [u19@ WY1 NULAT 3,500.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
29.09.2568 | 3200051257 KE 1,208.00 P680001353  |u19213 ARUNNIY 1,208.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
29.09.2568 | 3200051260 KE 3,228.00 P680001354 WIS ARUVINGS 3,228.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
29.09.2568 | 3200051282 KE 870.00 P680001356 unandariad audns 870.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3200051915 KE 1,750.00 P680001364  |unanilaniad naiuins 1,750.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3200051925 KE 253.00 P680001365 W93 ARUYINGY 253.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
30.09.2568 3200051926 KE 650.00 P680001366 N3 ARUVINGY 650.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3200051928 KE 366.00 P680001367  |u213 ARUNNGE 366.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3200051935 KE 1,896.00 P680001368 IS ARUNINGY 1,896.00 0.00{ 05.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3200052118 KE 1,000.00 P680001371 uwanianiad nauing 1,000.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3200052123 KE 20,280.00 P680001370  |etnsfuideind fueneu 2568 20,280.00 0.00| 05.10.2568
30.09.2568 | 3200052132 KE 2,300.00 P680001372 UNUAIYNT SA3Te 2,300.00 0.00{ 05.10.2568

Rt 3,875,876.00 374 3,875,876.00 0.00




